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Foodlist Summary Report
For: NI NATURAL COCOA POWDER

Basic Components

Calories
Calories from Fat

Calories from Saturated Fat

Protein
Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
InSoluble Fiber
Sugar - Total
Other Carbs
Fat - Total
Saturated Fat
Mono Fat

Poly Fat

Trans Fatty Acids
Cholesterol
Water

Ash
Minerals
Calcium

Iron

Potassium
Sodium
Saturated Fats
18:0-Stearic
Other
Caffeine

Notes

East Greenville, PA e Chicago, IL e Union City, CA

August 2005

Total Weight: 100.00 g (3.53 0z-wt.)

210.89
99.00
58.32
1959 ¢
5585 ¢
27.90 g
2418 g
166 ¢
1400 g
11.00 ¢
6.48 g
311 ¢
029 g
001 g
0.0 m
316 g
1312 g

158.00 mg
13.70 mg
1495.50 mg
11.00 mg

3560 g

30.00 mg

As with any organic material, there may be some variation in the nutritional composition. The above

values are being supplied to you as an aid in your development work, but should not be used solely to
determine your nutritional labeling. You may need to analyze for these nutrients as they occur in your
final product as required by the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21; section 101.0. We trust that

you will regard it as CONFIDENTIAL.
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	Basic Components 
	Calories 210.89  
	Calories from Fat 99.00  
	Calories from Saturated Fat 58.32  
	Protein 19.59 g 
	Carbohydrates 55.85 g 
	Dietary Fiber 27.90 g 
	InSoluble Fiber 24.18 g 
	Sugar - Total 1.66 g 
	Other Carbs 14.00 g 
	Fat - Total 11.00 g 
	Saturated Fat 6.48 g 
	Mono Fat 3.11 g 
	Poly Fat 0.29 g 
	Trans Fatty Acids 0.01 g 
	Minerals 
	Calcium 158.00 mg 
	Iron 13.70 mg 
	Potassium 1495.50 mg 
	Sodium 11.00 mg 

	Saturated Fats 
	Other 
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